UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CBT3257C                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-359.E
4-BIT 1-OF-2 FET
MULTIPLEXER/
DEMULTIPLEXER
 DESCRIPTION

* IOFF Supports Partial-Power-Down Mode Operation
* Supports I2C Bus Expansion
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74CBT3257CL-S16-R U74CBT3257CG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
U74CBT3257CL-R16-R U74CBT3257CG-R16-R SSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74CBT3257CL-P16-R U74CBT3257CG-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74CBT3257C                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-359.E
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE